

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19582/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2010 in CWP No.15548/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAIB RAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 07/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr.Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office Report for direction indicates that there is delay
in deposit of process fee as also four spare copies of the
petition. Delay is condoned. Let notice be issued, returnable
after six weeks.

| (RADHA SHARMA)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|