

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17389/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2010 in CWP No.5134/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR

Respondent(s)

(office Report for Directions)

WITH

SLP (C) No.17398 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17400 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17402 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17406 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17418 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17420 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17424 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17426 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17428 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17431 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

SLP (C) No.17436 of 2011

(office Report for Directions)

Date: 23/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. V. S. Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioners to file process fee finally.

|(Geeta Ahuja)
| Sr. P.A. |

|(Sneh Lata Sharma)
| Court Master |

