

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17389/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO.17398/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17400/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17402/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17406/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17418/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17420/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17424/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17426/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17428/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17431/2011
- SLP(C) NO.17436/2011

Date: 23/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Subham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Bhaskar Y Kulkarni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.17406, 17426 OF 2011

Service report is awaited from the concerned District Court.
Reminder be issued.

-2-

Item No.14

SLP(C) NO.17431/2011

Service report in respect of respondent Nos. 10,11 and 13 is
awaited from the concerned District Court. Reminder be issued.

An application for substitution in respect of respondent No.19 is
to be filed.

Service is complete on the remaining respondents in all the
matters.

Duly represented respondents are granted four weeks' time for
filing counter affidavit.

List again on 10.7.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj